

Spring Event 2024

Leading Children in their Christian Faith Walk!

Dear Friends,

We are writing on behalf of Christ Community Lutheran School. For the past 22 years, we've held a Spring Event to make a difference in our school community. It is because of the generous support of businesses like yours and many others that we have been able to invest in the next generation. We couldn't do it without you! We are asking today for your continued support either through a sponsorship or donation of an in kind good or service.

Your generous donation will be used to provide curriculum enhancements, technology upgrades, and properly maintain our facilities. Your business/family name will be recognized with your donations on the bid sheet and online advertisements for the event. Would you consider joining the important work we do with our students by being one of our sponsors or by donating a gift card, silent auction item, or service to help us meet the needs of our school?







We warmly invite you to join us for our 22nd Annual Spring Event on Saturday, April 27. An area favorite, Uncle Neddy's BBQ, will be providing our meal for the evening. This delicious meal will be available from 4:30-6:30. Back by popular demand, the silent auction will be available online to allow more people in our community to attend. Our auction will start on Thursday, April 25 at 5:00 pm, and close on Saturday, April 27 at 9:00 pm.

Visit our event website at https://www.ccls.net/news/ccls-spring-event

Warmest Regards,

CCLS Spring Event Committee

For **SPONSORSHIP** or **ADVERTISING** at this event, please see the attached letter. A tax receipt will be mailed after the event. If you'd like to donate please mail or drop off donations during office hours or please contact us for pick up.





Spring Event 2024

Leading Children in their Christian Faith Walk!

2024 Donor Levels

Benefits	Platinum \$500	Gold \$250	Silver \$150	Bronze \$100
Event Signage & AV Presentation	Name on Signage and PowerPoint at the Event. Thank you during program	Name on Signage and PowerPoint at the Event		
Spring Event Webpage	Logo on Event Page and Auction Site	Logo on Event Page and Auction Site	Name on Event Page	
Pre-event Communications	CCLS News and Church Bulletin	CCLS News and Church Bulletin	CCLS News and Church Bulletin	CCLS News and Church Bulletin
Social Media Posts	Two featured social media posts on Facebook and Instagram	One featured social media post on Facebook and Instagram	One social media post on Facebook and Instagram with other sponsors	One social media post on Facebook and Instagram with other sponsors

Christ Community Lutheran School

Attn: Silent Auction

512 County Rd. 10 Watertown, MN 55388

Website: www.ccls.net

School Office 952-955-1419 Contact Name: Heather Bahn Contact Number: 320-491-3819

Contact Email: cclsspringevent@gmail.com



CCLS is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization Federal Tax ID #41-1225672





Spring Event 2024

Leading Children in their Christian Faith Walk!

Yes, I would like to to donate!

\$100 - Bronze Level Sponsorship				
\$150 - Silver Level Sponsorship				
\$250 - Gold Level Sponsorship				
○ \$500 - Platinum Level Sponsorship				
Other - In Kind Donation				
TEM/SERVICE DONATION				
Description of Donated Item				
Expiration Date (after December 2024 please) Estimated Value: \$				
Gift Card Enclosed Item Enclosed Contact me for delivery/pickup				
CONTACT INFORMATION				
Donor/Business Name:				
Contact Name/Title:				
Phone: Email:				
Address: City/State/Zip:				
Website:				
have checked a line above, enclosed a check payable to CCLS Auction with "Sponsorship" in the memo, and will email a business logo as soon as possible to: lbixby@ccls.net by April 12th Christ Community Lutheran School 512 County Rd 10 SE Watertown, MN 55388				
DONOR SIGNATURE: I/we agree to provide the items, services and/or cash donation describe above in support of the CCLS spring event. I/we understand donors will be recognized at the event and in any pre-event promotional advertising. Thank you for your support of CCLS.				
Authorized Donor Signature: Date:				
CCLS is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization Federal Tax ID #41-1225672				